
 

 

 
 
 
 

BLEASBY PARISH COUNCIL 
 

Meetings Schedule 
 
Bleasby Parish Council meets on the second Monday of each 
month except August. 
 
All meetings are normally held at Bleasby Village Hall and 
commence at 19.30. 
 
Members of Public and Press are welcome to attend. 
 
The scheduled dates for the next year are: 
 

Monday, 11 June 2018 
Tuesday, 09 July 2018 
No Meeting in August 

Monday, 10 September 2018 
Monday, 08 October 2018 

Monday, 12 November 2018 
Monday, 10 December 2018 
Monday, 14 January 2019 
Monday, 11 February 2019 
Monday, 11 March 2019 
Monday, 08 April 2019 

Monday, 13 May 2019 – Annual Meeting of the Parish 
Council 

 
 

In addition to these there will be the Annual Meeting of the 
Parish. The date for this is yet to be confirmed.  


